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Mistrzostwa Polski w Maratonie

POZNAŃ,, 18-20 sierpnia 2023

LISTA KLUBÓW

AKS Sparta Augustów1 PD Adam WysockiPOD

KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg2 PK KWASEK PIOTRPDK

KKS Gwardia Opole3 OP OPL

KKS Nowa Sól4 LB Michalak DariuszLBU

KKS Sieradz5 LD Piotr SzymalaLDZ

KKW 1929 Kraków6 MA BIROS BogusławMLP

KS Admira Gorzów7 LB Rafał Krajewski LBU

KS AZS-AWF Gorzów8 LB Marcin PonomarenkowLBU

KS AZS-AWF Katowice9 SL Pisula PiotrSLK

KS AZS-AWF Poznań10 WP Maciej WyszkowskiWLP

KS Energetyk Gryfino11 ZP Ryszard CzyżkowskiZPO

KS Energetyk Poznań12 WP Wojciechowski PiotrWLP

KS GPower Gorzów13 LB Bohdziun MarekLBU

KS Posnania Poznań14 WP Adam Kaczmarek Tadeusz KasprzakWLP

KS Victoria Sztum15 PM Stanisłąw Kuczyński POM

KS Warta Poznań16 WP Ryszard OborskiWLP

KS Yacht-Club Kraków17 MA Andrzej Dziura Andrzej DziuraMLP

KST Włókniarz Chełmża18 KP Tomasz SzwedKPO

KU AZS Politechnika Opolska19 OP Morawski PiotrOPL

LKK Hubertus Biały Bór20 ZP Dorota KwaśniewskaZPO

LTK Fala Lublin21 LU Zbigniew ŚwiderskiLBE

MKK Łączany22 MA Miśkiewicz MarekMLP

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice23 SL Krzysztof DudekSLK

MKS MOS Wrocław24 DS Dawid NowackiDOL

MKS Nogat Malbork25 PM POM

MKSW Trzebinia26 MA Smyk AdamMLP

MMKS Gdańskie Lwy27 PM Grzegorz KwiatkowskiPOM

MOSM Tychy28 SL Stanny Magda SLK

OKSW Olsztyn29 WN Andrzej KamińskiWMZ

OŚ AZS Politechniki Poznańskiej30 WP Dagmar ŚwiatowiakWLP

PKS Korona Elbląg31 WN Mirosław KreczmanWMZ

SKS Cresovia Białystok32 PD Michał MrózPOD

UKS 4 Katowice33 SL Piotr PisulaSLK

UKS Błyskawica Rokietnica34 WP Małgorzata Wardowicz WLP

UKS COPAL Trzcianka35 WP Marek KordekWLP

UKS Motława Gdańsk36 PM Skokowski MieczysławPOM
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LISTA KLUBÓW

UKS Nadwiślanin-Sokół Chełmno37 KP Lewański ZenonKPO

UKS Olimpijczyk Nowe Chechło38 SL Klaudiusz KokotSLK

UKS Puma Ostróda39 WN Łukasz BłażejewskiWMZ

UKS Silvant Kajak Elbląg40 WN Mirosław KreczmanWMZ

UKS Victoria Wałcz41 ZP Grzegor SkuzaZPO

UKS Zalew Jerzykowo42 WP Tomasz PreissWLP

UPKS Poncio 201043

WKS AQUA ACTIVE Kędzierzyn-Koźle44 OP Krzysztof ChałatOPL

WTS Astoria Bydgoszcz45 KP Paweł SierockiKPO

WTS Orzeł Wałcz46 ZP Wasielewski IreneuszZPO

WTW Warszawa47 MZ Andrzej DrylMAZ

niestowarzyszona48 ... ...

niestowarzyszony49 ... ...
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LISTA WG KLUBÓW

Mistrzostwa Polski w Maratonie

POZNAŃ,, 18-20 sierpnia 2023

AKS Sparta Augustów (5)

GROCHOWSKA Aleksandra 08-01-221 1 Maraton

RYMARCZYK Emilia 08-03-292 2 Maraton

RYMARCZYK Patrycja 10-07-303 3 Maraton

SKOWROŃSKA Natalia 07-01-224 4 Maraton

WYSOCKA Milena 07-06-055 5 Maraton

KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg (6)

BŁAŻEJCZAK Otylia 07-02-051 6 Maraton

GRABAR VŁADYSŁAV 09-01-072 7 Maraton

KUKIEŁKA Weronika 10-05-073 8 Maraton

STROJNOWSKA Laura 10-10-074 9 Maraton

SZCZĘSNA Magdalena 03-10-185 10 Maraton

ŚLĘCZKA Aleksandra 10-08-046 11 Maraton

KKS Gwardia Opole (2)

KWIATKOWSKA Bożena 71-06-021 13 Maraton

ZIELIŃSKI Przemysław 69-01-142 14 Maraton

KKS Nowa Sól (2)

KARABUT Dmytro 08-05-021 15 Maraton

PIKTA Hubert 07-02-052 16 Maraton

KKS Sieradz (6)

DUC - TATAREK Monika 74-05-041 17 Maraton

JURCZAK Waldemar 56-04-102 18 Maraton

ŁUŻYŃSKI Bartosz 07-01-033 19 Maraton

ŁUŻYŃSKI Jakub 05-06-094 20 Maraton

ŁUŻYŃSKI Mateusz 03-07-305 21 Maraton

NOWAK Andrzej 65-08-306 22 Maraton

KKW 1929 Kraków (7)

BORUCKI Alex 06-06-041 23 Maraton

CYGANIK Mikołaj 09-09-062 24 Maraton

GIELAROWSKI Jan 09-12-273 25 Maraton

KONSTANTY Jakub 09-04-024 26 Maraton

KURPAN Natalia 03-05-285 27 Maraton

SKALENKO Danylo 05-05-156 28 Maraton

STUDNICKI Alexander 09-01-097 29 Maraton

KS Admira Gorzów (26)

ANTCZAK Michalina 09-03-251 30 Maraton

BUKOWSKI Dariusz 70-11-172 31 Maraton

CHROBOT Michał 12-08-293 32 Maraton

CYBAL Szymon 85-08-264 33 Maraton

FLORCZAK Zbigniew 69-04-035 34 Maraton

JAŁOSZYŃSKI Stanisław 67-07-196 35 Maraton

KISŁY Mirosław 72-01-017 36 Maraton

KOPEĆ Lena 07-09-108 37 Maraton

KRASINSKYI Kyrylo 02-04-079 38 Maraton

KURMAN Kyrylo 09-01-1810 39 Maraton

KUŚCIŃSKI Adam 08-09-0611 40 Maraton

ŁOPATA Jakub 06-08-1512 41 Maraton

NOWICKI Dariusz 84-01-0413 42 Maraton

OWCZARSKA Joanna 10-03-2914 43 Maraton

PUCHALSKI Hubert 09-10-1115 44 Maraton

RATAJCZAK Wojciech 05-10-1016 45 Maraton

ROGAŁA Jolanta 68-09-2317 46 Maraton

RYNKIEWICZ Mateusz 84-06-2918 47 Maraton

RYNKIEWICZ Zuzanna 07-11-1219 48 Maraton

SHUFLIADA Artem 10-05-1220 49 Maraton

SIWIEC Sławomir 92-06-1021 50 Maraton

STANKIEWICZ Izabela 10-02-0722 51 Maraton

STRASZEWSKI Jacek 06-08-1723 52 Maraton

SYLWAN Filip 09-12-2924 53 Maraton

SZYMCZAK Piotr 07-01-0125 54 Maraton

WACH Wojciech 09-03-2426 55 Maraton

KS AZS-AWF Gorzów (10)

BEZUHLA Karolina 11-07-221 56 Maraton

BUDNIK Paweł 10-10-112 57 Maraton

CIEŚLIK Oliwia 08-06-263 58 Maraton

KLUWAK Amelia 08-03-114 59 Maraton

KOŁB Wanessa 08-01-095 60 Maraton

PONOMARENKOW Emilia 09-07-306 61 Maraton

SADOWSKI Karol 06-07-207 62 Maraton

SZUMSKI Tomasz 09-08-028 63 Maraton

WOŹNY Wojciech 10-02-089 64 Maraton

ZABOROWICZ Wiktor 09-04-2910 65 Maraton

KS AZS-AWF Katowice (2)

FRANCIK Janina 00-12-221 66 Maraton

SZEWCZYK Patrycja 02-04-242 67 Maraton
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KS AZS-AWF Poznań (20)

CYBULA Mateusz 99-10-081 68 Maraton

GOŚCINIAK Zuzanna 05-04-292 69 Maraton

GRABIANOWSKA Adrianna 07-08-253 70 Maraton

KOTEWICZ Filip 01-04-164 71 Maraton

LIPIŃSKI Michał 08-01-025 72 Maraton

MATCZAK Franciszek 08-12-086 73 Maraton

MERMELA Mikołaj 05-04-297 74 Maraton

MILIŃSKA Amelia 08-09-198 75 Maraton

OPIELEWICZ Marcin 05-11-049 76 Maraton

ROSLOV Anton 08-05-1410 77 Maraton

SUŁKOWSKA Anna 08-07-3111 78 Maraton

URBANIAK Nikodem 07-08-2812 79 Maraton

URBANIAK Oliwia 09-02-0913 80 Maraton

WIŚNIEWSKI Jan 05-12-0514 81 Maraton

WORONKIEWICZ Aleksander 05-02-2515 82 Maraton

WORONKIEWICZ Michalina 07-04-2016 83 Maraton

WOWER Marcel 09-05-2717 84 Maraton

WYSZKOWSKA Antonina 08-08-2918 85 Maraton

WYSZKOWSKI Igor 05-12-2019 86 Maraton

ZIELIŃSKI Aleksander 05-10-1120 87 Maraton

KS Energetyk Gryfino (7)

KOŚCIKIEWICZ Maja 11-12-011 88 Maraton

KWAŚNIEWSKI-DROŹDZIEL Dawid 08-09-172 89 Maraton

MATUSZEWSKI Damian 10-01-033 90 Maraton

MITRĘGA Karina 09-06-234 91 Maraton

MITRĘGA Patryk 07-08-025 92 Maraton

SURUDO Oskar 10-08-266 93 Maraton

WIŚNIEWSKA Amelia 09-06-087 94 Maraton

KS Energetyk Poznań (5)

ALEKSANDROWICZ Weronika 03-11-251 95 Maraton

BRANT Vladyslav 13-03-272 96 Maraton

KAJDANEK Jarosław 04-11-033 97 Maraton

KLEMCZAK Oliwia 04-02-124 98 Maraton

LEONTIEV Kiril 09-09-095 99 Maraton

KS GPower Gorzów (4)

KLEIST Kacper 07-10-021 100 Maraton

KLISIEWICZ Hanna 08-09-072 101 Maraton

SELIWAŃSKA Julia 05-04-283 102 Maraton

SELIWAŃSKI Adrian 01-07-184 103 Maraton

KS Posnania Poznań (21)

AMBROZIAK Rostislav 08-03-191 104 Maraton

BASHOV Maksym 08-07-022 105 Maraton

CHOKOV Roman 05-03-033 106 Maraton

CZAJKOWSKA Anna 03-11-134 107 Maraton

DUDA Leon 07-10-275 108 Maraton

GNIOT Aleksandra 08-12-186 109 Maraton

JĘDROSZKOWIAK Zofia 08-07-127 110 Maraton

KLIMKIEWICZ Wiktor 08-11-078 111 Maraton

KONIECZNY Kacper 05-01-029 112 Maraton

KOTLIŃSKA Łucja 08-02-0410 113 Maraton

KOWALSKI Tymoteusz 06-04-1111 114 Maraton

LASAK Paweł 07-07-2412 115 Maraton

LOBA Wiktoria 07-05-1813 116 Maraton

MACHOWIAK Wojciech 07-01-0314 117 Maraton

MAŁECKI Filip 07-06-0415 118 Maraton

ROGACKA Maja 07-10-1516 119 Maraton

SEYDLEWICZ Karolina 04-01-1717 120 Maraton

SOŁTYŃSKA Amelia 07-09-0218 121 Maraton

WALKOWIAK Wiktor 04-04-0619 122 Maraton

WITKOWSKI Łukasz 96-02-2520 123 Maraton

ZAPARTY Tymoteusz 06-12-0821 124 Maraton

KS Victoria Sztum (2)

FRĄCKOWIAK Henryk 63-01-011 125 Maraton

VYSOTSKYI Yaroslav 07-12-272 126 Maraton

KS Warta Poznań (15)

BRODOWSKI Witold 10-07-311 127 Maraton

GLABUS Bernadeta 05-03-302 128 Maraton

GRZELKIEWICZ Paulina 99-06-123 129 Maraton

KNOSALA Szymon 09-08-084 130 Maraton

KUBIAK Józef 06-12-275 131 Maraton

KUBIAK Matylda 04-09-166 132 Maraton

MICHALAK Antoni 06-02-257 133 Maraton

NAPIERAŁA Hubert 08-01-028 134 Maraton

NAPIERAŁA Wiktor 04-07-079 135 Maraton

NOWAK Sandra 09-06-1010 136 Maraton

RASSAK Martyna 09-09-2011 137 Maraton

RUSIECKI Maurycy 08-05-0212 138 Maraton

STANEK Kacper 08-03-2113 139 Maraton

STANNY Magda 93-03-1414 140 Maraton

WILGA Eryk 04-06-2715 141 Maraton

KS Yacht-Club Kraków (1)

STELMACH Justyna 04-03-311 142 Maraton
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KST Włókniarz Chełmża (15)

BASZAK Ilia 08-04-231 143 Maraton

BASZAK Ivan 12-08-222 144 Maraton

GÓRSKA Maja 08-06-173 145 Maraton

JANOWSKI Błażej 10-09-134 146 Maraton

KLUKOWSKI Maciej 10-05-215 147 Maraton

KOZAK Igor 10-08-186 148 Maraton

KUCIAK Paulina 11-05-097 149 Maraton

LEWANDOWSKA Marysia 12-04-238 150 Maraton

MAKURACKA Julia 11-07-269 151 Maraton

MARCHLIK Zofia 10-05-1010 152 Maraton

NOWACZYK Igor 12-07-1711 153 Maraton

OSIŃSKI Bartosz 09-10-1912 154 Maraton

RYBACKA Zofia 12-11-1613 155 Maraton

STODULSKA Jagoda 07-03-1214 156 Maraton

WIŚNIEWSKI Norbert 10-11-2515 157 Maraton

KU AZS Politechnika Opolska (11)

BIERZAŁO Wiktoria 03-09-221 158 Maraton

BIL Michał 97-01-062 159 Maraton

BORGIEŁ Mateusz 97-08-053 160 Maraton

JASZCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 95-02-064 161 Maraton

KRUSZEWSKA Malwina 03-12-125 162 Maraton

KULA Magdalena 10-05-186 163 Maraton

MARKIEWICZ Karolina 93-09-047 164 Maraton

MIELNIK Anna 02-06-288 165 Maraton

MORAWSKI Piotr 99-03-149 166 Maraton

ZIELIŃSKA Agata 00-02-2910 167 Maraton

ŻARSKI Wiktor 01-03-3011 168 Maraton

LKK Hubertus Biały Bór (1)

BORDUN Nikodem 10-02-011 169 Maraton

LTK Fala Lublin (7)

AUGUSTYNEK Dominik 09-01-191 170 Maraton

BARTKIEWICZ Paweł 91-10-192 171 Maraton

GABRYEL Wiktor 09-06-243 172 Maraton

KARAŚ Anna 11-03-034 173 Maraton

MOSKOWICZ Dorota 01-10-275 174 Maraton

TAMULEWICZ Kaja 07-10-106 175 Maraton

ZIELIŃSKI Michał 07-03-317 176 Maraton

MKK Łączany (5)

MIKOŁAJEK Oliwia 12-05-241 177 Maraton

MIŚKIEWICZ Magdalena 06-12-312 178 Maraton

MIŚKIEWICZ Marek 80-04-253 179 Maraton

MIŚKIEWICZ Zuzanna 12-11-084 180 Maraton

OCHNIAK Bartosz 07-06-295 182 Maraton

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice (7)

BYRDEK Dawid 99-03-161 183 Maraton

PASZEK Jan 03-05-252 184 Maraton

PILARZ Wojciech 02-04-043 185 Maraton

STANOCH Patryk 07-03-064 186 Maraton

STAROWICZ Dominik 98-03-195 187 Maraton

WITOSZEK Bartosz 08-08-106 188 Maraton

WIZNER Bartosz 05-04-177 189 Maraton

MKS MOS Wrocław (1)

MAZUR Oliwier 08-05-141 190 Maraton

MKS Nogat Malbork (1)

RYCHLIK Maciej 81-01-011 191 Maraton

MKSW Trzebinia (4)

KRÓL Victoria 07-05-171 192 Maraton

PIEGZA Michalina 08-12-012 193 Maraton

SIKORA Marianna 08-02-183 194 Maraton

ŻEGLEŃ Natalia 07-10-264 195 Maraton

MMKS Gdańskie Lwy (3)

GÓRKO Maja 09-02-091 196 Maraton

MACZKOWSKA Barbara 12-02-132 197 Maraton

MACZKOWSKA Zofia 09-08-223 198 Maraton

MOSM Tychy (4)

BOBA Borys 10-03-301 199 Maraton

GOJ Oliwia 09-08-112 200 Maraton

MIELNIK Wojciech 05-07-123 201 Maraton

SZCZEPANEK Karol 06-04-144 202 Maraton

niestowarzyszona (1)

NIEDZIELCZYK Jolanta 61-06-171 181 Maraton

niestowarzyszony (4)

JĘDRZEJCZYK Władysław 50-09-261 12 Maraton

KURBIEL Maciej 71-01-012 203 Maraton

SKRZYPCZAK Krzysztof 79-01-013 204 Maraton

WASYŁYK Tadeusz 61-06-264 205 Maraton

OKSW Olsztyn (5)

FORYŃSKI Tomasz 08-01-201 206 Maraton

KAMIŃSKI Mateusz 91-05-032 207 Maraton

MYŚLER Helena 10-01-243 208 Maraton

YILDIZ Meriem 07-10-054 209 Maraton

ZAWISTOWSKI Damian 08-01-105 210 Maraton

OŚ AZS Politechniki Poznańskiej (1)

TADLA Stanisław 06-09-111 211 Maraton

PKS Korona Elbląg (7)

ADAMOVICH Daniił 06-08-091 212 Maraton

BARANOWSKYI Kyrylo 06-02-172 213 Maraton

BRYKALSKI Jan 06-02-143 214 Maraton

KIEŁCZEWSKI Szymon 05-08-194 215 Maraton

KRECZMAN Hubert 06-09-045 216 Maraton

MRUK Marek 73-06-156 217 Maraton

STASIEŁOWICZ Patryk 06-07-237 218 Maraton

SKS Cresovia Białystok (6)

JANUSZKIEWICZ Michał 10-12-111 219 Maraton

OSET Franciszek 09-12-222 220 Maraton

OSET GRZEGORZ 11-08-163 221 Maraton

Rutkowski Franciszek 09-09-234 222 Maraton

TOPOLEWICZ Jakub 11-04-165 223 Maraton

Troszczyński Fabian 10-09-096 224 Maraton
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UKS 4 Katowice (4)

KWAŚNIOK Natasza 08-09-261 225 Maraton

SICZYŃSKI Piotr 09-11-262 226 Maraton

TUZIMEK Piotr 09-09-283 227 Maraton

WOLAK Michał 07-06-164 228 Maraton

UKS Błyskawica Rokietnica (1)

RZEPCZYŃSKI Nikodem 06-01-021 229 Maraton

UKS COPAL Trzcianka (4)

NALEWAJEK Magda 10-11-291 230 Maraton

NERUSCH Nazari 09-06-062 231 Maraton

ROGUSKA Nela 10-03-113 232 Maraton

URBAN Ewa 11-05-174 233 Maraton

UKS Motława Gdańsk (11)

GARBACKI Jakub 06-11-021 234 Maraton

HILDEBRAND Nadia 09-05-032 235 Maraton

IWASZCZYSZYN Olgierd 07-03-193 236 Maraton

KRUK Maja 09-04-044 237 Maraton

MAHRYNCHUK Artem 05-12-195 238 Maraton

MIHULOWA Sofia 07-04-256 239 Maraton

OLSZEWSKI Piotr 07-06-107 240 Maraton

ŚWIĘCICKA Sara 07-06-058 241 Maraton

WASIAK Nikola 06-04-159 242 Maraton

WOLSKI Michał 09-09-2010 243 Maraton

WYRWICZ Karol 06-06-1911 244 Maraton

UKS Nadwiślanin-Sokół Chełmno (2)

DAJEWSKI Mikołaj 08-04-171 245 Maraton

HOFFMANN Marcel 07-11-212 246 Maraton

UKS Olimpijczyk Nowe Chechło (4)

CYREK Zuzanna 08-04-301 247 Maraton

GRUCA Natalia 08-01-082 248 Maraton

JANIAK Milena 10-09-113 249 Maraton

ŁUBKOWSKI Bartosz 09-02-284 250 Maraton

UKS Puma Ostróda (5)

DĄBROWSKA Lena 12-08-141 251 Maraton

FURGA Michał 09-04-242 252 Maraton

LICZNERSKI Jan 09-06-133 253 Maraton

PALUCH Aleksander 08-12-094 254 Maraton

SUROWIEC Filip 10-03-045 255 Maraton

UKS Silvant Kajak Elbląg (4)

KOT Julia 06-09-261 256 Maraton

KOT Mikołaj 06-09-262 257 Maraton

KWIATKOWSKI Damian 05-09-263 258 Maraton

ROMANOWSKI Mateusz 06-10-214 259 Maraton

UKS Victoria Wałcz (4)

BORCHARDT Julia 12-07-271 260 Maraton

ŁAKOMY Fortunat 10-10-042 261 Maraton

ŁAKOMY Paweł 75-08-313 262 Maraton

WANKIEWICZ Adam 10-08-154 263 Maraton

UKS Zalew Jerzykowo (15)

CYBAL Zofia 11-09-161 264 Maraton

DARMETKO Shila 11-01-232 265 Maraton

DERDA Jakub 09-09-163 266 Maraton

KŁOBUS Paulina 10-10-214 267 Maraton

KONIECZNY Piotr 12-09-025 268 Maraton

KRYSIUK Michał 11-07-056 269 Maraton

MIELCARZEWICZ Antoni 09-01-197 270 Maraton

NIEGOLEWSKI Stanislaw 10-05-118 271 Maraton

NOWACZYK Bartosz 10-07-209 272 Maraton

OLEJNIK Zofia 11-04-2110 273 Maraton

PREISS Tomasz 81-10-2111 274 Maraton

RUREK Fabian 09-01-1212 275 Maraton

SAMSEL Igor 10-11-1213 276 Maraton

WITKOWSKI Maksymilian 12-11-1314 277 Maraton

WLASZCZYK Jan 10-12-1915 278 Maraton

UPKS Poncio 2010 (2)

KALISZ Aleksandra 10-09-011 279 Maraton

KAWKA Jakub 08-06-252 280 Maraton

WKS AQUA ACTIVE Kędzierzyn-Koźle (1)

CHAŁAT Kamila 10-03-041 281 Maraton

WTS Astoria Bydgoszcz (2)

CICHOWSKI Jakub 09-05-221 282 Maraton

Szymański KACPER 09-10-112 283 Maraton

WTS Orzeł Wałcz (3)

KRAWCZYK Dominika 07-08-221 284 Maraton

MACKIEWICZ Milena 06-01-062 285 Maraton

TROJANOWSKI Łukasz 12-09-273 286 Maraton

WTW Warszawa (2)

MULARCZYK Franciszek 06-08-141 287 Maraton

RÓŻAŃSKI Lucjan 08-03-122 288 Maraton

Strona 4

Przygotowanie: DomTel Sport Timing Słupsk, tel. 602 314171  www.domtel-sport.pl Printed at 23-08-16 20:11:07



PROGRAM MINUTOWY

Mistrzostwa Polski w Maratonie

POZNAŃ,, 18-20 sierpnia 2023

23-08-19 Godzina Konkurencja Szczebel/ilość/awans/dekoracja

08:00 FINAŁ 1 K1 3,5 km K

08:30 FINAŁ 2 C1 3,5 km M

08:55 FINAŁ 3 K2 22,2 km M j

09:00 FINAŁ 4 C2 18,7 km M j

10:00 FINAŁ 5 K1 18,7 km K j

10:05 FINAŁ 6 C1 11,7 km K j

11:00 FINAŁ 7 K1 29,2 km M

11:05 FINAŁ 8 K2 25,7 km K

12:00 FINAŁ 9 K1 18,7 km M jm

12:05 FINAŁ 10 K2 15,2 km K jm

13:00 FINAŁ 11 C1 15,2 km M jm

13:05 FINAŁ 12 C1 8,2 km K jm

14:30 FINAŁ 13 K1 15,2 km M Masters

14:35 FINAŁ 14 K1 11,7 km K Masters

14:40 FINAŁ 15 C1 11,7 km M Masters

15:30 FINAŁ 16 K1 3,5 km M dz

15:35 FINAŁ 17 K1 3,5 km K dz

16:15 FINAŁ 18 C1 3,5 km M dz

16:20 FINAŁ 19 C1 3,5 km K dz

16:45 FINAŁ 20 K2 11,7 km M mł

16:50 FINAŁ 21 K1 9,4 km K mł 2009

17:30 FINAŁ 22 C2 9,4 km M mł

17:35 FINAŁ 23 C1 4,7 km K mł

18:00 FINAŁ 24 K1 9,4 km K mł 2010-2011

18:40 FINAŁ 25 C2 22,2 km M

18:45 FINAŁ 26 C2 15,2 km K
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23-08-20 Godzina Konkurencja Szczebel/ilość/awans/dekoracja

08:00 FINAŁ 27 K1 3,5 km M

08:05 FINAŁ 28 C1 3,5 km K

08:35 FINAŁ 29 K1 22,2 km M j

08:40 FINAŁ 30 C1 18,7 km M j

09:35 FINAŁ 31 K2 29,2 km M

09:40 FINAŁ 32 K1 25,7 km K

09:45 FINAŁ 33 C1 22,2 km M

10:45 FINAŁ 34 K2 18,7 km M jm

10:50 FINAŁ 35 K1 15,2 km K jm

11:50 FINAŁ 36 C2 15,2 km M jm

11:55 FINAŁ 37 C2 8,2 km K jm

13:00 FINAŁ 38 K1 11,7 km M mł 2009

13:05 FINAŁ 40 K2 9,4 km K mł

13:50 FINAŁ 39 K1 11,7 km M mł 2010

13:55 FINAŁ 41 C1 9,4 km M mł

14:00 FINAŁ 42 K2 18,7 km K j

14:05 FINAŁ 43 C2 11,7 km K j

14:10 FINAŁ 44 C2 4,7 km K mł
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Mistrzostwa Polski w Maratonie

POZNAŃ,, 18-20 sierpnia 2023

LISTA STARTOWA

08:00:00 - 23-08-19Wyścig 1K1 3,5 km K - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 174 Dorota MOSKOWICZ 01-10-27 LTK Fala Lublin

2 27 Natalia KURPAN 03-05-28 KKW 1929 Kraków

3 10 Magdalena SZCZĘSNA 03-10-18 KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg

4 167 Agata ZIELIŃSKA 00-02-29 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

5 165 Anna MIELNIK 02-06-28 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

6 98 Oliwia KLEMCZAK 04-02-12 KS Energetyk Poznań

7 132 Matylda KUBIAK 04-09-16 KS Warta Poznań

8 17 Monika DUC - TATAREK 74-05-04 KKS Sieradz

08:30:00 - 23-08-19Wyścig 2C1 3,5 km M - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 38 Kyrylo KRASINSKYI 02-04-07 KS Admira Gorzów

2 207 Mateusz KAMIŃSKI 91-05-03 OKSW Olsztyn

3 123 Łukasz WITKOWSKI 96-02-25 KS Posnania Poznań

4 160 Mateusz BORGIEŁ 97-08-05 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

5 47 Mateusz RYNKIEWICZ 84-06-29 KS Admira Gorzów

6 141 Eryk WILGA 04-06-27 KS Warta Poznań

7 68 Mateusz CYBULA 99-10-08 KS AZS-AWF Poznań
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LISTA STARTOWA

08:55:00 - 23-08-19Wyścig 3K2 22,2 km M j - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 UKS Motława GdańskArtem MAHRYNCHUK
Karol WYRWICZ
 
 

238
244

05-12-19
06-06-19

2 KS Admira GorzówWojciech RATAJCZAK
Jakub ŁOPATA
 
 

45
41

05-10-10
06-08-15

3 UKS Silvant Kajak ElblągDamian KWIATKOWSKI
Mateusz ROMANOWSKI
 
 

258
259

05-09-26
06-10-21

4 MOSM TychyWojciech MIELNIK
Karol SZCZEPANEK
 
 

201
202

05-07-12
06-04-14

5 KS AZS-AWF PoznańAleksander WORONKIEWICZ
Igor WYSZKOWSKI
 
 

82
86

05-02-25
05-12-20

6 KS AZS-AWF PoznańMarcin OPIELEWICZ
Jan WIŚNIEWSKI
 
 

76
81

05-11-04
05-12-05

09:00:00 - 23-08-19Wyścig 4C2 18,7 km M j - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

7 310  KS Posnania PoznańRoman CHOKOV
Tymoteusz KOWALSKI
 
 

106
114

05-03-03
06-04-11

8 329  PKS Korona ElblągSzymon KIEŁCZEWSKI
Patryk STASIEŁOWICZ
 
 

215
218

05-08-19
06-07-23

9 328  PKS Korona ElblągJan BRYKALSKI
Kyrylo BARANOWSKYI
 
 

214
213

06-02-14
06-02-17

10 327  PKS Korona ElblągDaniił ADAMOVICH
Hubert KRECZMAN
 
 

212
216

06-08-09
06-09-04

10:00:00 - 23-08-19Wyścig 5K1 18,7 km K j - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 242 Nikola WASIAK 06-04-15 UKS Motława Gdańsk

2 256 Julia KOT 06-09-26 UKS Silvant Kajak Elbląg

3 102 Julia SELIWAŃSKA 05-04-28 KS GPower Gorzów

4 178 Magdalena MIŚKIEWICZ 06-12-31 MKK Łączany

5 69 Zuzanna GOŚCINIAK 05-04-29 KS AZS-AWF Poznań
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LISTA STARTOWA

10:05:00 - 23-08-19Wyścig 6C1 11,7 km K j - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

6 285 Milena MACKIEWICZ 06-01-06 WTS Orzeł Wałcz

7 128 Bernadeta GLABUS 05-03-30 KS Warta Poznań

11:00:00 - 23-08-19Wyścig 7K1 29,2 km M - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 122 Wiktor WALKOWIAK 04-04-06 KS Posnania Poznań

2 159 Michał BIL 97-01-06 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

3 168 Wiktor ŻARSKI 01-03-30 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

4 21 Mateusz ŁUŻYŃSKI 03-07-30 KKS Sieradz

5 71 Filip KOTEWICZ 01-04-16 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

6 135 Wiktor NAPIERAŁA 04-07-07 KS Warta Poznań

7 31 Dariusz BUKOWSKI 70-11-17 KS Admira Gorzów

8 103 Adrian SELIWAŃSKI 01-07-18 KS GPower Gorzów

9 50 Sławomir SIWIEC 92-06-10 KS Admira Gorzów

11:05:00 - 23-08-19Wyścig 8K2 25,7 km K - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

10 KU AZS Politechnika OpolskaWiktoria BIERZAŁO
Malwina KRUSZEWSKA
 
 

158
162

03-09-22
03-12-12

11 KS Energetyk PoznańWeronika ALEKSANDROWICZ
Oliwia KLEMCZAK
 
 

95
98

03-11-25
04-02-12

12 KU AZS Politechnika OpolskaZuzanna JASZCZYŃSKA
Karolina MARKIEWICZ
 
 

161
164

95-02-06
93-09-04

13 KU AZS Politechnika OpolskaAnna MIELNIK
Agata ZIELIŃSKA
 
 

165
167

02-06-28
00-02-29

14 KS AZS-AWF KatowiceJanina FRANCIK
Patrycja SZEWCZYK
 
 

66
67

00-12-22
02-04-24
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LISTA STARTOWA

12:00:00 - 23-08-19Wyścig 9K1 18,7 km M jm - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 210 Damian ZAWISTOWSKI 08-01-10 OKSW Olsztyn

2 134 Hubert NAPIERAŁA 08-01-02 KS Warta Poznań

3 182 Bartosz OCHNIAK 07-06-29 MKK Łączany

4 19 Bartosz ŁUŻYŃSKI 07-01-03 KKS Sieradz

5 77 Anton ROSLOV 08-05-14 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

6 228 Michał WOLAK 07-06-16 UKS 4 Katowice

7 245 Mikołaj DAJEWSKI 08-04-17 UKS Nadwiślanin-Sokół Chełmno

8 100 Kacper KLEIST 07-10-02 KS GPower Gorzów

9 206 Tomasz FORYŃSKI 08-01-20 OKSW Olsztyn

10 176 Michał ZIELIŃSKI 07-03-31 LTK Fala Lublin

11 288 Lucjan RÓŻAŃSKI 08-03-12 WTW Warszawa

12 254 Aleksander PALUCH 08-12-09 UKS Puma Ostróda

13 40 Adam KUŚCIŃSKI 08-09-06 KS Admira Gorzów

14 54 Piotr SZYMCZAK 07-01-01 KS Admira Gorzów

15 190 Oliwier MAZUR 08-05-14 MKS MOS Wrocław

16 118 Filip MAŁECKI 07-06-04 KS Posnania Poznań

17 246 Marcel HOFFMANN 07-11-21 UKS Nadwiślanin-Sokół Chełmno

12:05:00 - 23-08-19Wyścig 10K2 15,2 km K jm - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

20 UKS Olimpijczyk Nowe ChechłoZuzanna CYREK
Natalia GRUCA
 
 

247
248

08-04-30
08-01-08

21 UKS Motława GdańskSofia MIHULOWA
Sara ŚWIĘCICKA
 
 

239
241

07-04-25
07-06-05

22 AKS Sparta AugustówAleksandra GROCHOWSKA
Emilia RYMARCZYK
 
 

1
2

08-01-22
08-03-29

23 KS Admira GorzówLena KOPEĆ
Zuzanna RYNKIEWICZ
 
 

37
48

07-09-10
07-11-12

24 KS AZS-AWF PoznańAdrianna GRABIANOWSKA
Anna SUŁKOWSKA
 
 

70
78

07-08-25
08-07-31

25 KS AZS-AWF PoznańAntonina WYSZKOWSKA
Michalina WORONKIEWICZ
 
 

85
83

08-08-29
07-04-20
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LISTA STARTOWA

13:00:00 - 23-08-19Wyścig 11C1 15,2 km M jm - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 16 Hubert PIKTA 07-02-05 KKS Nowa Sól

2 15 Dmytro KARABUT 08-05-02 KKS Nowa Sól

3 139 Kacper STANEK 08-03-21 KS Warta Poznań

4 138 Maurycy RUSIECKI 08-05-02 KS Warta Poznań

5 143 Ilia BASZAK 08-04-23 KST Włókniarz Chełmża

6 72 Michał LIPIŃSKI 08-01-02 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

7 280 Jakub KAWKA 08-06-25 UPKS Poncio 2010

8 126 Yaroslav VYSOTSKYI 07-12-27 KS Victoria Sztum

13:05:00 - 23-08-19Wyścig 12C1 8,2 km K jm - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

9 284 Dominika KRAWCZYK 07-08-22 WTS Orzeł Wałcz

10 60 Wanessa KOŁB 08-01-09 KS AZS-AWF Gorzów

11 59 Amelia KLUWAK 08-03-11 KS AZS-AWF Gorzów

12 58 Oliwia CIEŚLIK 08-06-26 KS AZS-AWF Gorzów

14:30:00 - 23-08-19Wyścig 13K1 15,2 km M Masters - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 205 Tadeusz WASYŁYK 61-06-26 niestowarzyszony

2 125 Henryk FRĄCKOWIAK 63-01-01 KS Victoria Sztum

3 262 Paweł ŁAKOMY 75-08-31 UKS Victoria Wałcz

4 14 Przemysław ZIELIŃSKI 69-01-14 KKS Gwardia Opole

5 203 Maciej KURBIEL 71-01-01 niestowarzyszony

6 217 Marek MRUK 73-06-15 PKS Korona Elbląg

7 274 Tomasz PREISS 81-10-21 UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

8 18 Waldemar JURCZAK 56-04-10 KKS Sieradz

9 179 Marek MIŚKIEWICZ 80-04-25 MKK Łączany

10 22 Andrzej NOWAK 65-08-30 KKS Sieradz

11 191 Maciej RYCHLIK 81-01-01 MKS Nogat Malbork

12 12 Władysław JĘDRZEJCZYK 50-09-26 niestowarzyszony

13 42 Dariusz NOWICKI 84-01-04 KS Admira Gorzów

14 35 Stanisław JAŁOSZYŃSKI 67-07-19 KS Admira Gorzów
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LISTA STARTOWA

14:35:00 - 23-08-19Wyścig 14K1 11,7 km K Masters - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

15 13 Bożena KWIATKOWSKA 71-06-02 KKS Gwardia Opole

16 17 Monika DUC - TATAREK 74-05-04 KKS Sieradz

17 181 Jolanta NIEDZIELCZYK 61-06-17 niestowarzyszona

18 46 Jolanta ROGAŁA 68-09-23 KS Admira Gorzów

14:40:00 - 23-08-19Wyścig 15C1 11,7 km M Masters - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

20 33 Szymon CYBAL 85-08-26 KS Admira Gorzów

21 34 Zbigniew FLORCZAK 69-04-03 KS Admira Gorzów

22 204 Krzysztof SKRZYPCZAK 79-01-01 niestowarzyszony

23 36 Mirosław KISŁY 72-01-01 KS Admira Gorzów

15:30:00 - 23-08-19Wyścig 16K1 3,5 km M dz - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 32 Michał CHROBOT 12-08-29 KS Admira Gorzów

2 96 Vladyslav BRANT 13-03-27 KS Energetyk Poznań

3 268 Piotr KONIECZNY 12-09-02 UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

4 286 Łukasz TROJANOWSKI 12-09-27 WTS Orzeł Wałcz

5 277 Maksymilian WITKOWSKI 12-11-13 UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

15:35:00 - 23-08-19Wyścig 17K1 3,5 km K dz - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

6 260 Julia BORCHARDT 12-07-27 UKS Victoria Wałcz

7 251 Lena DĄBROWSKA 12-08-14 UKS Puma Ostróda

8 155 Zofia RYBACKA 12-11-16 KST Włókniarz Chełmża

9 150 Marysia LEWANDOWSKA 12-04-23 KST Włókniarz Chełmża

10 180 Zuzanna MIŚKIEWICZ 12-11-08 MKK Łączany

11 177 Oliwia MIKOŁAJEK 12-05-24 MKK Łączany

16:15:00 - 23-08-19Wyścig 18C1 3,5 km M dz - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 153 Igor NOWACZYK 12-07-17 KST Włókniarz Chełmża

2 144 Ivan BASZAK 12-08-22 KST Włókniarz Chełmża
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LISTA STARTOWA

16:20:00 - 23-08-19Wyścig 19C1 3,5 km K dz - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

3 197 Barbara MACZKOWSKA 12-02-13 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy

16:45:00 - 23-08-19Wyścig 20K2 11,7 km M mł - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 UKS Zalew JerzykowoIgor SAMSEL
Michał KRYSIUK
 
 

276
269

10-11-12
11-07-05

2 UKS Zalew JerzykowoJan WLASZCZYK
Bartosz NOWACZYK
 
 

278
272

10-12-19
10-07-20

3 LTK Fala LublinDominik AUGUSTYNEK
Wiktor GABRYEL
 
 

170
172

09-01-19
09-06-24

4 WTS Astoria BydgoszczJakub CICHOWSKI
KACPER Szymański
 
 

282
283

09-05-22
09-10-11

5 KKW 1929 KrakówJan GIELAROWSKI
Jakub KONSTANTY
 
 

25
26

09-12-27
09-04-02

6 UKS Puma OstródaMichał FURGA
Jan LICZNERSKI
 
 

252
253

09-04-24
09-06-13

7 KS Admira GorzówKyrylo KURMAN
Filip SYLWAN
 
 

39
53

09-01-18
09-12-29

8 KST Włókniarz ChełmżaBłażej JANOWSKI
Igor KOZAK
 
 

146
148

10-09-13
10-08-18

9 UKS Zalew JerzykowoStanislaw NIEGOLEWSKI
Fabian RUREK
 
 

271
275

10-05-11
09-01-12

10 UKS Zalew JerzykowoAntoni MIELCARZEWICZ
Jakub DERDA
 
 

270
266

09-01-19
09-09-16

16:50:00 - 23-08-19Wyścig 21K1 9,4 km K mł 2009 - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

11 237 Maja KRUK 09-04-04 UKS Motława Gdańsk

12 235 Nadia HILDEBRAND 09-05-03 UKS Motława Gdańsk

13 80 Oliwia URBANIAK 09-02-09 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

14 200 Oliwia GOJ 09-08-11 MOSM Tychy
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LISTA STARTOWA

17:30:00 - 23-08-19Wyścig 22C2 9,4 km M mł - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 SKS Cresovia BiałystokFranciszek OSET
Franciszek Rutkowski
 
 

220
222

09-12-22
09-09-23

2 SKS Cresovia BiałystokFabian Troszczyński
GRZEGORZ OSET
 
 

224
221

10-09-09
11-08-16

3 KS AZS-AWF GorzówPaweł BUDNIK
Tomasz SZUMSKI
 
 

57
63

10-10-11
09-08-02

4 SKS Cresovia BiałystokJakub TOPOLEWICZ
Michał JANUSZKIEWICZ
 
 

223
219

11-04-16
10-12-11

17:35:00 - 23-08-19Wyścig 23C1 4,7 km K mł - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

5 30 Michalina ANTCZAK 09-03-25 KS Admira Gorzów

6 208 Helena MYŚLER 10-01-24 OKSW Olsztyn

7 56 Karolina BEZUHLA 11-07-22 KS AZS-AWF Gorzów

8 61 Emilia PONOMARENKOW 09-07-30 KS AZS-AWF Gorzów

9 137 Martyna RASSAK 09-09-20 KS Warta Poznań

10 136 Sandra NOWAK 09-06-10 KS Warta Poznań

11 43 Joanna OWCZARSKA 10-03-29 KS Admira Gorzów

12 279 Aleksandra KALISZ 10-09-01 UPKS Poncio 2010

18:00:00 - 23-08-19Wyścig 24K1 9,4 km K mł 2010-2011 - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 173 Anna KARAŚ 11-03-03 LTK Fala Lublin

2 3 Patrycja RYMARCZYK 10-07-30 AKS Sparta Augustów

3 9 Laura STROJNOWSKA 10-10-07 KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg

4 249 Milena JANIAK 10-09-11 UKS Olimpijczyk Nowe Chechło

5 163 Magdalena KULA 10-05-18 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

6 233 Ewa URBAN 11-05-17 UKS COPAL Trzcianka

7 152 Zofia MARCHLIK 10-05-10 KST Włókniarz Chełmża

8 51 Izabela STANKIEWICZ 10-02-07 KS Admira Gorzów

9 88 Maja KOŚCIKIEWICZ 11-12-01 KS Energetyk Gryfino

10 281 Kamila CHAŁAT 10-03-04 WKS AQUA ACTIVE Kędzierzyn-Koźle
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LISTA STARTOWA

08:00:00 - 23-08-20Wyścig 27K1 3,5 km M - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 171 Paweł BARTKIEWICZ 91-10-19 LTK Fala Lublin

2 185 Wojciech PILARZ 02-04-04 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

3 166 Piotr MORAWSKI 99-03-14 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

4 159 Michał BIL 97-01-06 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

5 97 Jarosław KAJDANEK 04-11-03 KS Energetyk Poznań

6 168 Wiktor ŻARSKI 01-03-30 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

7 28 Danylo SKALENKO 05-05-15 KKW 1929 Kraków

8 23 Alex BORUCKI 06-06-04 KKW 1929 Kraków

9 21 Mateusz ŁUŻYŃSKI 03-07-30 KKS Sieradz

10 184 Jan PASZEK 03-05-25 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

11 135 Wiktor NAPIERAŁA 04-07-07 KS Warta Poznań

12 31 Dariusz BUKOWSKI 70-11-17 KS Admira Gorzów

13 103 Adrian SELIWAŃSKI 01-07-18 KS GPower Gorzów

14 50 Sławomir SIWIEC 92-06-10 KS Admira Gorzów

08:05:00 - 23-08-20Wyścig 28C1 3,5 km K - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

15 129 Paulina GRZELKIEWICZ 99-06-12 KS Warta Poznań

16 140 Magda STANNY 93-03-14 KS Warta Poznań

17 120 Karolina SEYDLEWICZ 04-01-17 KS Posnania Poznań

18 107 Anna CZAJKOWSKA 03-11-13 KS Posnania Poznań
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LISTA STARTOWA

08:35:00 - 23-08-20Wyścig 29K1 22,2 km M j - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 258 Damian KWIATKOWSKI 05-09-26 UKS Silvant Kajak Elbląg

2 87 Aleksander ZIELIŃSKI 05-10-11 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

3 211 Stanisław TADLA 06-09-11 OŚ AZS Politechniki Poznańskiej

4 20 Jakub ŁUŻYŃSKI 05-06-09 KKS Sieradz

5 131 Józef KUBIAK 06-12-27 KS Warta Poznań

6 229 Nikodem RZEPCZYŃSKI 06-01-02 UKS Błyskawica Rokietnica

7 201 Wojciech MIELNIK 05-07-12 MOSM Tychy

8 202 Karol SZCZEPANEK 06-04-14 MOSM Tychy

9 74 Mikołaj MERMELA 05-04-29 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

10 287 Franciszek MULARCZYK 06-08-14 WTW Warszawa

11 244 Karol WYRWICZ 06-06-19 UKS Motława Gdańsk

12 259 Mateusz ROMANOWSKI 06-10-21 UKS Silvant Kajak Elbląg

13 41 Jakub ŁOPATA 06-08-15 KS Admira Gorzów

14 45 Wojciech RATAJCZAK 05-10-10 KS Admira Gorzów

15 52 Jacek STRASZEWSKI 06-08-17 KS Admira Gorzów

16 112 Kacper KONIECZNY 05-01-02 KS Posnania Poznań

17 124 Tymoteusz ZAPARTY 06-12-08 KS Posnania Poznań

18 234 Jakub GARBACKI 06-11-02 UKS Motława Gdańsk

19 257 Mikołaj KOT 06-09-26 UKS Silvant Kajak Elbląg

08:40:00 - 23-08-20Wyścig 30C1 18,7 km M j - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

20 62 Karol SADOWSKI 06-07-20 KS AZS-AWF Gorzów

21 212 Daniił ADAMOVICH 06-08-09 PKS Korona Elbląg

22 216 Hubert KRECZMAN 06-09-04 PKS Korona Elbląg

23 218 Patryk STASIEŁOWICZ 06-07-23 PKS Korona Elbląg

24 215 Szymon KIEŁCZEWSKI 05-08-19 PKS Korona Elbląg

25 114 Tymoteusz KOWALSKI 06-04-11 KS Posnania Poznań

26 106 Roman CHOKOV 05-03-03 KS Posnania Poznań

27 133 Antoni MICHALAK 06-02-25 KS Warta Poznań

28 189 Bartosz WIZNER 05-04-17 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
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LISTA STARTOWA

09:35:00 - 23-08-20Wyścig 31K2 29,2 km M - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 MKS Czechowice-DziedziceWojciech PILARZ
Jan PASZEK
 
 

185
184

02-04-04
03-05-25

2 KU AZS Politechnika OpolskaMichał BIL
Wiktor ŻARSKI
 
 

159
168

97-01-06
01-03-30

3 MKS Czechowice-DziedziceDawid BYRDEK
Dominik STAROWICZ
 
 

183
187

99-03-16
98-03-19

4 KS Admira GorzówDariusz BUKOWSKI
Sławomir SIWIEC
 
 

31
50

70-11-17
92-06-10

09:40:00 - 23-08-20Wyścig 32K1 25,7 km K - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

5 174 Dorota MOSKOWICZ 01-10-27 LTK Fala Lublin

6 27 Natalia KURPAN 03-05-28 KKW 1929 Kraków

7 10 Magdalena SZCZĘSNA 03-10-18 KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg

8 167 Agata ZIELIŃSKA 00-02-29 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

9 165 Anna MIELNIK 02-06-28 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

10 98 Oliwia KLEMCZAK 04-02-12 KS Energetyk Poznań

11 132 Matylda KUBIAK 04-09-16 KS Warta Poznań

12 142 Justyna STELMACH 04-03-31 KS Yacht-Club Kraków

09:45:00 - 23-08-20Wyścig 33C1 22,2 km M - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

13 38 Kyrylo KRASINSKYI 02-04-07 KS Admira Gorzów

14 207 Mateusz KAMIŃSKI 91-05-03 OKSW Olsztyn

15 123 Łukasz WITKOWSKI 96-02-25 KS Posnania Poznań

16 47 Mateusz RYNKIEWICZ 84-06-29 KS Admira Gorzów

17 68 Mateusz CYBULA 99-10-08 KS AZS-AWF Poznań
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LISTA STARTOWA

10:45:00 - 23-08-20Wyścig 34K2 18,7 km M jm - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 UKS Motława GdańskOlgierd IWASZCZYSZYN
Piotr OLSZEWSKI
 
 

236
240

07-03-19
07-06-10

2 KS Posnania PoznańRostislav AMBROZIAK
Wiktor KLIMKIEWICZ
 
 

104
111

08-03-19
08-11-07

3 MKS Czechowice-DziedziceBartosz WITOSZEK
Patryk STANOCH
 
 

188
186

08-08-10
07-03-06

4 KS Energetyk GryfinoPatryk MITRĘGA
Dawid KWAŚNIEWSKI-DROŹDZIEL
 
 

92
89

07-08-02
08-09-17

5 KS AZS-AWF PoznańNikodem URBANIAK
Franciszek MATCZAK
 
 

79
73

07-08-28
08-12-08

10:50:00 - 23-08-20Wyścig 35K1 15,2 km K jm - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

6 175 Kaja TAMULEWICZ 07-10-10 LTK Fala Lublin

7 116 Wiktoria LOBA 07-05-18 KS Posnania Poznań

8 110 Zofia JĘDROSZKOWIAK 08-07-12 KS Posnania Poznań

9 5 Milena WYSOCKA 07-06-05 AKS Sparta Augustów

10 4 Natalia SKOWROŃSKA 07-01-22 AKS Sparta Augustów

11 101 Hanna KLISIEWICZ 08-09-07 KS GPower Gorzów

12 209 Meriem YILDIZ 07-10-05 OKSW Olsztyn

13 75 Amelia MILIŃSKA 08-09-19 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

14 6 Otylia BŁAŻEJCZAK 07-02-05 KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg

15 225 Natasza KWAŚNIOK 08-09-26 UKS 4 Katowice

11:50:00 - 23-08-20Wyścig 36C2 15,2 km M jm - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 KS Posnania PoznańLeon DUDA
Wojciech MACHOWIAK
 
 

108
117

07-10-27
07-01-03

2 KS Posnania PoznańMaksym BASHOV
Paweł LASAK
 
 

105
115

08-07-02
07-07-24
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LISTA STARTOWA

11:55:00 - 23-08-20Wyścig 37C2 8,2 km K jm - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

3 KS Posnania PoznańMaja ROGACKA
Amelia SOŁTYŃSKA
 
 

119
121

07-10-15
07-09-02

4 KS Posnania PoznańŁucja KOTLIŃSKA
Aleksandra GNIOT
 
 

113
109

08-02-04
08-12-18

5 MKSW TrzebiniaMichalina PIEGZA
Marianna SIKORA
 
 

193
194

08-12-01
08-02-18

6 MKSW TrzebiniaVictoria KRÓL
Natalia ŻEGLEŃ
 
 

192
195

07-05-17
07-10-26

7 KST Włókniarz ChełmżaMaja GÓRSKA
Jagoda STODULSKA
 
 

145
156

08-06-17
07-03-12

13:00:00 - 23-08-20Wyścig 38K1 11,7 km M mł 2009 - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 243 Michał WOLSKI 09-09-20 UKS Motława Gdańsk

2 29 Alexander STUDNICKI 09-01-09 KKW 1929 Kraków

3 24 Mikołaj CYGANIK 09-09-06 KKW 1929 Kraków

4 84 Marcel WOWER 09-05-27 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

5 226 Piotr SICZYŃSKI 09-11-26 UKS 4 Katowice

6 7 VŁADYSŁAV GRABAR 09-01-07 KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg

7 250 Bartosz ŁUBKOWSKI 09-02-28 UKS Olimpijczyk Nowe Chechło

8 99 Kiril LEONTIEV 09-09-09 KS Energetyk Poznań

9 231 Nazari NERUSCH 09-06-06 UKS COPAL Trzcianka

10 55 Wojciech WACH 09-03-24 KS Admira Gorzów

11 44 Hubert PUCHALSKI 09-10-11 KS Admira Gorzów

12 227 Piotr TUZIMEK 09-09-28 UKS 4 Katowice
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LISTA STARTOWA

13:05:00 - 23-08-20Wyścig 40K2 9,4 km K mł - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

13 KK Jezioro TarnobrzegWeronika KUKIEŁKA
Aleksandra ŚLĘCZKA
 
 

8
11

10-05-07
10-08-04

14 KST Włókniarz ChełmżaPaulina KUCIAK
Julia MAKURACKA
 
 

149
151

11-05-09
11-07-26

15 UKS COPAL TrzciankaMagda NALEWAJEK
Nela ROGUSKA
 
 

230
232

10-11-29
10-03-11

16 KS Energetyk GryfinoKarina MITRĘGA
Amelia WIŚNIEWSKA
 
 

91
94

09-06-23
09-06-08

17 UKS Zalew JerzykowoPaulina KŁOBUS
Zofia CYBAL
 
 

267
264

10-10-21
11-09-16

18 UKS Zalew JerzykowoZofia OLEJNIK
Shila DARMETKO
 
 

273
265

11-04-21
11-01-23

19 MMKS Gdańskie LwyMaja GÓRKO
Zofia MACZKOWSKA
 
 

196
198

09-02-09
09-08-22

13:50:00 - 23-08-20Wyścig 39K1 11,7 km M mł 2010 - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 263 Adam WANKIEWICZ 10-08-15 UKS Victoria Wałcz

2 261 Fortunat ŁAKOMY 10-10-04 UKS Victoria Wałcz

3 255 Filip SUROWIEC 10-03-04 UKS Puma Ostróda

4 199 Borys BOBA 10-03-30 MOSM Tychy

5 169 Nikodem BORDUN 10-02-01 LKK Hubertus Biały Bór

6 49 Artem SHUFLIADA 10-05-12 KS Admira Gorzów

7 93 Oskar SURUDO 10-08-26 KS Energetyk Gryfino

8 90 Damian MATUSZEWSKI 10-01-03 KS Energetyk Gryfino

9 127 Witold BRODOWSKI 10-07-31 KS Warta Poznań

10 147 Maciej KLUKOWSKI 10-05-21 KST Włókniarz Chełmża
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LISTA STARTOWA

13:55:00 - 23-08-20Wyścig 41C1 9,4 km M mł - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

11 64 Wojciech WOŹNY 10-02-08 KS AZS-AWF Gorzów

12 65 Wiktor ZABOROWICZ 09-04-29 KS AZS-AWF Gorzów

13 130 Szymon KNOSALA 09-08-08 KS Warta Poznań

14 154 Bartosz OSIŃSKI 09-10-19 KST Włókniarz Chełmża

15 157 Norbert WIŚNIEWSKI 10-11-25 KST Włókniarz Chełmża
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